International Military Education and Training

($ in thousands)
FY 2003 FY 2004 FY 2005
Actual Edimate Request
Africa
Angola 152 100 300
Benin 382 500 250
Botswana 716 700 700
Burkina Faso - 50 50
Burundi - 100 50
Cameroon 306 200 225
CapeVerde 143 120 120
Centra African Republic 13 150 110
Chad 253 150 225
Comoros - - 50
Cote d'lvoire - 50 50
Democratic Republic of Congo - 100 50
Djibouti 154 325 325
Equatorid Guinea - 50 50
Eritrea 181 450 450
Ethiopia 210 570 600
Gabon 233 160 210
Gambia 68 100 75
Ghana 522 500 575
Guinea 210 350 350
Guinea-Bissau 77 100 100
Kenya 59 600 650
Lesotho 52 125 50
M adagascar 209 200 200
Malawi 312 360 360
Mdi 309 350 175
Mavritania 131 125 130
Mauritius 110 125 125
Mozambique 196 225 215
Namibia 175 225 100
Niger 103 200 100
Nigeria 9% 850 800
Republic of the Congo 108 110 110
Rwanda 162 175 225
Sao Tome and Principe 180 100 200
Senegal 1,062 1,000 1,100
Seychelles 53 100 100
Seraleone 318 300 300
South Africa 1,258 1,600 50
Swaziland 97 135 100
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International Military Education and Training

($ in thousands)
FY 2003 FY 2004 FY 2005
Actual Edimate Request
Tanzania 210 230 100
Togo 116 125 120
Uganda 170 200 225
Zambia 225 225 225
ECOWAS - 100 100
Subtotal - Africa 9,368 12,610 10,775
Eagst Asaand the Pacific
Cambodia - - 50
East Timor 119 150 300
Fiji - 200 250
Indonesia 276 450 600
Laos - 100 100
Mdaysa 831 1,200 1,100
Mongolia 767 850 850
Papua New Guinea 256 300 300
Philippines 2,400 2,700 3,000
Samoa 76 150 50
Solomon Idands 151 50 150
Thailand 1,768 2450 2,500
Tonga 127 125 135
Vanuatu 106 100 110
Vietnam - 100 50
Subtotal - Eagt Ada and the Pacific 6,877 8,934 9,545
Europeand Eurasa
Albania 957 975 900
Armenia 659 900 750
Azerbajan 878 900 750
Bosniaand Herzegovina 79 900 900
Bulgaria 1,324 1,350 1,395
Croatia 700 800 50
Czech Republic 1,929 1,900 1,900
Egtonia 1,099 1,200 1,200
Georgia 1,184 1,300 1,200
Greece 594 600 600
Hungary 1,888 1,900 1,900
Kazakhstan 872 1,200 1,000
Kyrgyz Republic 1,068 1,200 1,100
Latvia 1,001 1,200 1,200
Lithuania 1,087 1,200 1,200
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Macedonia

Malta

Moldova

Poland

Portugal

Romania

Russa

Serbiaand Montenegro
Sovakia

Sovenia

Tgikistan

Turkey

Turkmenistan

Ukraine

Uzbekistan

Subtotal - Europeand Eurasia

Near East
Algeria
Bahrain
Egypt
Jordan
Lebanon
Morocco
Oman

Saudi Arabia
Tunisa
Yemen
Subtotal - Near East

South Asa
Afghanistan
Bangladesh

India

Maldives

Nepal

Pakistan

Si Lanka

Subtotal - South Asia

($ in thousands)

FY 2003
Actual

676
292
988
2,172
850
1,651
777
920
935
339
2,800
216
1,698
1104
31,544

612

1232
2,400
700
1575
567
22
1,500

9,694

387
772
1,000
139

990

307
4,095
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FY 2004
Egimate

700
250
1,000
2,000
850
1,500
800
250
950
930
400
5,000
450
1,700
1,350
35,675

1,200
2,900
700
1,750
1,000
25
1,750
1,000
11475

1,250
175

1,250

5175

FY 2005
Request

650
125
900
2,000
850
1,500
800
250
950
950
350
4,000
450
1,700
1,200
32,720

1,200
3,000
700
1875
1,100
25
1875
1,100
12,375

1,400
175

2,000

6,425



Western Hemisphere
Argentina
Bahames
Bdize
Bolivia
Brazil
Chile
Colombia
CogtaRica
Dominican Republic
Ecuador
Bl Savador
Guatemda
Guyana
Haiti
Honduras
Jamaica
Mexico
Nicaragua
Panama
Paraguay
Peru
Suriname

Trinidad and Tobago

Uruguay
Venezuda
Eastern Caribbean

Subtotal - Wegtern Hemisphere

Global
E-IMET Schools
Genegrd Costs

Subtotal - Global

Total

FY 2003
Actual

1,000
146
173
800
483
559

1,165
336
570
645

1,165
350
316

51
724
646

1,250
600
209
297
592
156
150

686
14,202

3,000
3,200

79,480

82

International Military Education and Training
($ in thousands)

FY 2004
Egimate

1,100
165
200
900
600

1,800
800
650

1,200
350
375
200

1,000
700

1275

& B3838

875
14,790

2,000

2,500

91,159

FY 2005
Request

1,100

Ss885

1,700
1,100
1,600
150
1,100
700
1,250
250

150

150

14,390

3,000

3,500

89,730



